
RSID Headcode Service Depart From To
1 3000 1Y00 DELI 04.40 York London King's Cross 1
2 1020 1A01 DISH 05.05 Leeds London King's Cross 2
3 1040 1A02 DISH 05.30 Leeds London King's Cross 3
4 3010 1Y03 DINE 04.45 Newcastle London King's Cross 4
5 1060 1A04 DINE 06.05 Leeds London King's Cross 5
6 3020 1Y05 DINE 05.26 Newcastle London King's Cross 6
7 1080 1A06 DINE 06.40 Leeds London King's Cross 7
8 1100 1A07 DINE 06.30 Bradford Forster SquareLondon King's Cross 8
9 3040 1Y08 DINE 06:00 Newcastle London King's Cross 9
10 1120 1B81 DISH 07.30 Lincoln London King's Cross 10
11 1140 1A09 DINE 07.15 Leeds London King's Cross 11
12 1160 1A12 DISH 07.00 Hull London King's Cross 12
13 3060 1Y11 DINE 06.30 Newcastle London King's Cross 13
14 5080 1E01 DINE 05.40 Edinburgh London King's Cross 14
15 1180 1A13 DINE 06.56 Skipton London King's Cross 15
16 3100 1Y14 DISH 06.00 Berwick-upon-Tweed London King's Cross 16
17 3110 1Y80 DELI 07.08 Middlesbrough London King's Cross 17
18 1200 1A15 DINE 07.37 Harrogate London King's Cross 18
19 5120 1E02 DINE 05.48 Edinburgh London King's Cross 19
20 5140 1E03 DINE 06:30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 20
21 1220 1A18 DISH 08.46 Leeds London King's Cross 21
22 1240 1A19 DISH 08.43 Bradford Forster SquareLondon King's Cross 22
23 5160 1E04 DISH 06.56 Edinburgh London King's Cross 23
24 5180 1E05 DINE 07.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 24
25 1260 1A20 DISH 09.45 Leeds London King's Cross 25
26 3200 1Y82 DELI 10.02 York London King's Cross 26
27 1280 1A22 DISH 09.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 27
28 5220 1E06 DINE 08:00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 28
29 5240 1E07 DINE 08.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 29
30 1300 1A25 DISH 10.45 Leeds London King's Cross 30
31 1320 1B83 DELI 11.27 Lincoln London King's Cross 31
32 1340 1A26 DISH 11.15 Leeds London King's Cross 32
33 5260 1E08 BRUNCH 09.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 33
34 5280 1E09 BRUNCH 09.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 34
35 1360 1A28 DISH 11.45 Leeds London King's Cross 35
36 3300 1Y84 DISH 12.02 York London King's Cross 36
37 1380 1A29 DISH 11.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 37
38 5300 1E10 BRUNCH 10.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 38
39 5320 1E11 DISH 07.52 Aberdeen London King's Cross 39
40 1400 1A30 DISH 12.45 Leeds London King's Cross 40
41 1420 1B85 DELI 13.24 Lincoln London King's Cross 41
42 1440 1A31 DISH 13.15 Leeds London King's Cross 42
43 5340 1E12 DISH 11.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 43
44 5360 1E13 DINE 07.55 Inverness London King's Cross 44
45 1460 1A33 DISH 13.45 Leeds London King's Cross 45
46 3380 1Y86 DISH 14.02 York London King's Cross 46
47 1480 1A34 DISH 13.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 47

South
Mon to Friday 



48 5420 1E14 DISH 12.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 48
49 5440 1E15 DISH 09.52 Aberdeen London King's Cross 49
50 1500 1A36 DISH 14.45 Leeds London King's Cross 50
51 1520 1B87 DELI 15.27 Lincoln London King's Cross 51
52 1540 1A37 DISH 15.15 Leeds London King's Cross 52
53 5480 1E16 DISH 13.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 53
54 5500 1E17 DINE 13.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 54
55 1560 1A39 DISH 15.45 Leeds London King's Cross 55
56 3520 1Y88 DISH 16.03 York London King's Cross 56
57 1580 1A40 DELI 15.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 57
58 5540 1E18 DISH 14.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 58
59 5560 1E19 DINE 14.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 59
60 1600 1A41 DISH 16.45 Leeds London King's Cross 60
61 1620 1B89 DELI 17.27 Lincoln London King's Cross 61
62 1640 1A43 DISH 17.15 Leeds London King's Cross 62
63 5600 1E20 DISH 15.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 63
64 5620 1E21 DISH 15.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 64
65 1660 1A45 DISH 17.45 Leeds London King's Cross 65
66 3640 1Y90 DELI 18.02 York London King's Cross 66
67 1680 1A46 DISH 17.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 67
68 5660 1E22 DISH 16.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 68
69 5680 1E23 DISH 16.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 69
70 1700 1A48 DISH 18.45 Leeds London King's Cross 70
71 1720 1A49 DELI 19.16 Leeds London King's Cross 71
72 5700 1E24 DISH 17.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 72
73 1740 1A50 DELI 19.45 Leeds London King's Cross 73
74 5720 1E25 DISH 14.52 Aberdeen London King's Cross 74
75 1750 1B91 DELI 20.25 Lincoln London King's Cross 75
76 1780 1A52 DELI 20.45 Leeds London King's Cross 76
77 1790 1J10 N/A 20.29 Hull Doncaster 77
78 5740 1E27 DISH 18.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross
79 5820 1E29 DELI 19.36 Edinburgh London King's Cross
80 5800 1E30 DELI 18.18 Aberdeen Leeds
81 3240 1K42 Limited Offer 9:43 Newcastle York
82 3500 1K44 Limited Offer 13:45 Newcastle York
83 3700 1K46 Limited Offer 17:43 Newcastle York
84 3160 1K41 Limited Offer 7:43 Newcastle York
85 3400 1K43 Limited Offer 11:49 Newcastle York
86 3600 1K45 Limited Offer 15:43 Newcastle York
87 3800 1K47 Limited Offer 18:44 Newcastle York



RSID Headcode Service Depart From To RSID
3007 1Y00 DELI 04.40 York London King's Cross 1 3021
1027 1A01 DELI 05.05 Leeds London King's Cross 2 1201
1047 1A02 DELI 05.30 Leeds London King's Cross 3 3031
3017 1Y03 DELI 04.45 Newcastle London King's Cross 4 1211
1067 1A04 DELI 06.05 Leeds London King's Cross 5 1221
3027 1Y05 DELI 05.26 Newcastle London King's Cross 6 1241
1087 1A06 DELI 06.40 Leeds London King's Cross 7 3161
1107 1A07 DELI 06.30 Bradford Forster Square London King's Cross 8 5181
3047 1Y08 DELI 05.59 Newcastle London King's Cross 9 1261
1127 1B81 DELI 07.30 Lincoln London King's Cross 10 1281
1147 1A09 DELI 07.15 Leeds London King's Cross 11 3221
3067 1Y11 DELI 06.30 Newcastle London King's Cross 12 1291
1167 1A12 DELI 06.58 Hull London King's Cross 13 3241
1187 1A13 DELI 06.56 Skipton London King's Cross 14 1301
3107 1Y14 DELI 06.55 Newcastle London King's Cross 15 1341
1207 1A15 DELI 07.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 16 5261
5127 1E02 DELI 05.48 Edinburgh London King's Cross 17 5281
5147 1E03 DELI 06.24 Edinburgh London King's Cross 18 1361
1227 1A18 DELI 08.46 Leeds London King's Cross 19 1381
1247 1A19 DELI 08.43 Bradford Forster Square London King's Cross 20 5301
5167 1E04 DELI 06.55 Edinburgh London King's Cross 21 5321
5187 1E05 DELI 07.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 22 1441
1267 1A20 DELI 09.45 Leeds London King's Cross 23 5341
3207 1Y82 DELI 10.02 York London King's Cross 24 5351
1287 1A22 DELI 09.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 25 5361
5227 1E06 DELI 08:00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 26 1351
5247 1E07 DELI 08.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 27 1461
1307 1A25 DELI 10.45 Leeds London King's Cross 28 1481
1327 1B83 DELI 11.27 Lincoln London King's Cross 29 3401
1347 1A26 DELI 11.15 Leeds London King's Cross 30 5421
5267 1E08 DELI 09.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 31 5431
5287 1E09 DELI 09.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 32 5441
1367 1A28 DELI 11.45 Leeds London King's Cross 33 1541
3307 1Y84 DELI 12.02 York London King's Cross 34 3431
1387 1A29 DELI 11.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 35 5481
5307 1E10 DELI 10.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 36 5491
5327 1E11 DELI 07.52 Aberdeen London King's Cross 37 5501
1407 1A30 DELI 12.45 Leeds London King's Cross 38 1581
1427 1B85 DELI 13.24 Lincoln London King's Cross 39 5541
1447 1A31 DELI 13.15 Leeds London King's Cross 40 5561
5347 1E12 DELI 11.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 41 1591
5367 1E13 DELI 07.55 Inverness London King's Cross 42 1601
1467 1A33 DELI 13.45 Leeds London King's Cross 43 3461
3387 1Y86 DELI 14.05 York London King's Cross 44 5581
1487 1A34 DELI 13.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 45 1641
5427 1E14 DELI 12.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 46 5601
5447 1E15 DELI 09.52 Aberdeen London King's Cross 47 5621

Saturday
South



1507 1A36 DELI 14.45 Leeds London King's Cross 48 1651
1527 1B87 DELI 15.24 Lincoln London King's Cross 49 1661
1547 1A37 DELI 15.15 Leeds London King's Cross 50 1681
5487 1E16 DELI 13.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 51 5641
5507 1E17 DELI 13.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 52 5671
1567 1A39 DELI 15.45 Leeds London King's Cross 53 5681
3527 1Y88 DELI 16.03 York London King's Cross 54 1701
1587 1A40 DELI 15.36 Harrogate London King's Cross 55 1721
5547 1E18 DELI 14.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 56 5701
5567 1E19 DELI 14.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 57 5721
1607 1A41 DELI 16.45 Leeds London King's Cross 58 1741
1627 1B89 DELI 17.26 Lincoln London King's Cross 59 5731
1647 1A43 DELI 17.15 Leeds London King's Cross 60 1781
5607 1E20 DELI 15.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross 61 5741
5627 1E21 DELI 15.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross 62 5761
1667 1A45 DELI 17.45 Leeds London King's Cross 63 5781
3647 1Y90 DELI 18.02 York London King's Cross 64 5801
1687 1A46 DELI 17.36 Harrogate London King's Cross
5667 1E22 DELI 16.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
5687 1E23 DELI 16.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1707 1A48 DELI 18.45 Leeds London King's Cross
1727 1A49 DELI 19.16 Leeds London King's Cross
5707 1E24 DELI 17.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1747 1A50 DELI 19.45 Leeds London King's Cross
5727 1E25 DELI 14.52 Aberdeen London King's Cross
1757 1B91 DELI 20.25 Lincoln London King's Cross
1767 1A51 DELI 20.15 Leeds London King's Cross
5747 1E27 DELI 18.31 Edinburgh Newcastle
5767 1E28 DELI 19.00 Edinburgh Doncaster
5787 1E29 DELI 20.00 Edinburgh Newcastle



Headcode Service Depart From To
1Y14 DELI 08.00 York London King's Cross
1A15 DELI 08.05 Leeds London King's Cross
1Y16 DELI 07.54 Newcastle London King's Cross
1A16 DELI 08.30 Doncaster London King's Cross
1A18 DELI 08.40 Leeds London King's Cross
1A19 DELI 09.05 Leeds London King's Cross
1Y19 DELI 08.25 Newcastle London King's Cross
1Y20 DELI 08.55 Newcastle London King's Cross
1A21 DELI 09.40 Leeds London King's Cross
1A22 DELI 09.15 Harrogate London King's Cross
1Y23 DELI 09.25 Newcastle London King's Cross
1B81 DELI 10.55 Lincoln London King's Cross
1Y24 DELI 10.00 Newcastle London King's Cross
1A25 DELI 10.45 Leeds London King's Cross
1A26 DELI 10.25 Bradford Forster Square London King's Cross
1E08 DELI 09.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E09 DELI 09.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1B83 DELI 12.23 Lincoln London King's Cross
1A29 DELI 11.15 Harrogate London King's Cross
1E10 DELI 10.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E11 DELI 10.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1A31 DELI 13.05 Leeds London King's Cross
1E12 DELI 11.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E95 DELI 11.20 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E13 DELI 11.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1A28 DELI 11.40 Leeds London King's Cross
1B85 DELI 14.20 Lincoln London King's Cross
1A34 DELI 13.15 Harrogate London King's Cross
1Y35 DELI 13.15 Newcastle London King's Cross
1E14 DELI 12.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E96 DELI 12.20 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E15 DELI 09.47 Aberdeen London King's Cross
1A37 DELI 15.05 Leeds London King's Cross
1Y38 DELI 14.16 Newcastle London King's Cross
1E16 DELI 13.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E97 DELI 13.20 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E17 DELI 09.40 Inverness London King's Cross
1A40 DELI 15.36 Harrogate London King's Cross
1E18 DELI 14.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E19 DELI 11.47 Aberdeen London King's Cross
1B87 DELI 16.50 Lincoln London King's Cross
1A41 DELI 16.45 Leeds London King's Cross
1Y42 DELI 16.06 Newcastle London King's Cross
1E98 DELI 14.50 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1A43 DELI 17.16 Leeds London King's Cross
1E20 DELI 15.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E21 DELI 15.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross

Sunday
South



1B89 DELI 18.00 Lincoln London King's Cross
1A45 DELI 17.05 Harrogate London King's Cross
1A46 DELI 18.15 Leeds London King's Cross
1E22 DELI 16.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E99 DELI 16.20 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E23 DELI 13.47 Aberdeen London King's Cross
1A48 DELI 18.00 Harrogate London King's Cross
1A49 DELI 19.16 Leeds London King's Cross
1E24 DELI 17.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E25 DELI 17.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1A50 DELI 19.46 Leeds London King's Cross
1E26 DELI 18.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1A52 DELI 20.45 Leeds London King's Cross
1E27 DELI 18.30 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E28 DELI 19.00 Edinburgh London King's Cross
1E29 DELI 20.00 Edinburgh Doncaster
1E30 DELI 21.00 Edinburgh Newcastle
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